
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Márcio Marreiros 3719

Ricardo Barreto 3543

Fernando Teotónio 3073

Luís Morgadinho 3575

Armando Carvalho 868

Ana Santos 867

João Bica 3720

João Sena 3851

Nuno Carujo 2547

Pedro Silva 2166

José Carlos Paté 3702

Hermes Banza 3697

Fernando Peres 3967

José Pedro Silva 4025

Rui Rijo 3621

Rui Serra 4269

Carlos Martins 5540

Daniel Amaral 6983

Joaquim Salero 3744

Gonçalo Correia 3743

Paulo Cruz 1408

Hugo Bentes 1398

Nuno Venâncio 1428

Fernando Almeida 594

Paulo Anselmo 2064

André  Silva 2027

Viana Martins 268

Pedro Contente 2855

João Gago 3709

Nelson Ramos 1533

Luís Nascimento 1420

Leonido Madeira 1527

Jaime Falcão 1550

Francisco Ponte 2033

Ricardo Queimado 999

Rodrigo Assunção 1999

Rui Mendes 4832

Martim Pereira 6090

Carlos Marreiros Jr 3636

Nuno Duque 3572

Frederico de Castro 3082

André Gaspar 1499

António Correia 3692

Florival Neto 3214

Eduardo Modesto 3112

Emanuel Guieiro 4774

Jennifer Costa 3648

Inês Veiga 671

Pedro Franco 1458

Victor Sousa 1376

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº CStSRCProSR

1 Márcio Marreiros 3719 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 5596 Classe 7 P3 X

2 Fernando Teotónio 3073 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 5932 Classe 14 X3

3 Armando Carvalho 868 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 8410 Classe 14 X3

X

X

4 João Bica 3720 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6885 Classe 14 X3 X

5 Nuno Carujo 2547 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 8302 Classe 7 P3 X

6 José Carlos Paté 3702 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 7293 Classe 14 X3 X

7 Fernando Peres 3967 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 6466 Classe 14 X3 X

8 Rui Rijo 3621 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR 6512 Classe 14 X3 X

9 Carlos Martins 5540 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII 7013 Classe 14 X3 X

11 Paulo Cruz 1408 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 9329 Classe 14 X3 X

12 Nuno Venâncio 1428 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII 5653 Classe 14 X3 Domingos Sport 935 X

14 Paulo Anselmo 2064 BMW 316 I (3C) Compact 8270 Classe 11 X2 X

15 Viana Martins 268 Peugeot 206 9048 Classe 2 P1 Domingos Sport 935 XX

17 Luís Nascimento 1420 Opelo Corsa A 8152 Classe 9 X1 X

16 João Gago 3709 Peugeot 206 Gti (XS) 6110 Classe 2 P1 X

19 Ricardo Queimado 999 Opel Corsa A 9281 Classe 9 X1 X

18 Jaime Falcão 1550 Mazda 323 6806 Classe 10 X2 X

10 Joaquim Salero 3744 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 6349 Classe 7 P3 Art of Speed 3587 X

22 Frederico F. de Castro 3082 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IV 6178 Classe 14 X3 Art of Speed 3587 X

20 Rui Mendes 4832 Toyota Corolla 2.0 6965 Classe 10 X2 X

21 Nuno Duque 3572 Citroen Saxo 6639 Classe 9 X1 XX

23 António Correia 3692 Peugeot 206 GTI 6337 Classe 9 X1 X

24 Eduardo Modesto 3112 Peugeot 208 Rallye N3 9088 Classe 19 X7 X

25 Jennifer Costa 3648 Peugeot 106 Rallye 9374 Classe 8 X1 XX

26 Pedro Franco 1458 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9 X1 X

Desafio 

Kumho

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Total de Inscritos:25 A Comissão Organizadora, 16/05/2023
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